Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

01/28/2026 11:00 AM | Delivery PO:
01/30/2026 09:00 AM | Touchp ups Shipping Address:
01/31/2026 09:00 AM | Touch ups The Lot studio 3

02/02/2026 09:00 AM | Strike

Description
General

Start Drop Drapes 20'x36'H

9 -Panels Covering 180' linear feet to be install on rigging points
provided by client

Start Drop Drapes 15'x30'H

16 panels Covering 240’ Linear Feet to be install on Rigging points
provided by client

3 Piece High Tops - Barstool and Table
12 Barstools - to be delivered friday Jan 30th

5 piece dining set - Tables and Chairs
48 chairs | 12 dining tables - to be delivered friday Jan 30th

Black Stretch Velvet to Create a tunnel

2-20'x22"H | 4-15'x 22' or 20'H | 4- 10'x 22'H | to be delivered friday
Jan 30th

Sandbag 35lbs
This are for Drape
35LBS

Additions

Exit Signs
Black Streatch Velvet. 30'x 15'H

up rights and Cross Bars

15 Bases
15 Up rights 20'H
cross Bars

Fabric Camps
Bukets

Sandbag 35lbs
For Balloon entrance person
35LBS

Dj Booths - Customizable Front & Sides
6'W x 30"D X 40"H - Can be custom painted and/or decal
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Qtty

12

20

50

IN-0008967

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date: January 18, 2026
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price Total

$10,530.00 T $10,530.00

$16,473.60 T $16,473.60

$0.00 T $0.00
$0.00 T $0.00
$2,831.40 T $2,831.40
$0.00 T $0.00
Total General $29,835.00
$0.00 T $0.00
$234.00 T $234.00
$0.00 T $0.00
$0.00 T $0.00
$6.44 T $321.75
$234.00 T $234.00
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Description

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table -
Multicolor

l Where used as it is in Black
36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted

Shelves - Shelving Unit Cubbie - Large

59"W x 16"L X 59"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Color
Upon Request

Services
Delivery and installation of Star Drapes
friday Delivery if need it of other goods and Touch ups

Transportation 1 truck and 1 Van for Install and strike
Unless More ltems are added

Strike Team
Unless More Items are added

Pick up and delivery of star Drapes from Dazian
Unless More Items are added

Tables and barstool Build

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

50 % Deposit is need it By Friday January 23rd.
Final Payment needs to be by Jan 30th
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Qtty Price

6 $§128.70 T

3 $296.01 T

Total Additions

8 $650.00

6 $650.00

1 $1,500.00 T
6 $650.00 T
1 $1,652.00

1 $250.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$§772.20

$888.03

$2,449.98

$5,200.00
$3,900.00

$1,500.00

$3,900.00

$1,652.00

$250.00

$32,284.98
$16,402.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($0.00)
$48,686.98
($50,000.00)
$-1,313.02
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