



**Revelry Event Designers**  
 3604 Medford St.  
 Los Angeles, CA 90063  
 (323) 263-1657

**IN-0008967**

**Mindy Weiss**  
 942 S. Detroit Street  
 Los Angeles, CA 90036

01/28/2026 11:00 AM | Delivery  
 01/30/2026 09:00 AM | Touchups  
 01/31/2026 09:00 AM | Touchups  
 02/02/2026 09:00 AM | Strike

**PO:**  
**Shipping Address:**  
 The Lot studio 3

**Invoice Date:** January 18, 2026  
**Due Date:** Upon Receipt  
**Salesperson:** Romina Manolio

Description	Qty	Price	Total
<b>General</b>			
Start Drop Drapes 20'x36'H 9 -Panels Covering 180' linear feet to be install on rigging points provided by client	1	\$10,530.00	T \$10,530.00
Start Drop Drapes 15'x30'H 16 panels Covering 240' Linear Feet to be install on Rigging points provided by client	1	\$16,473.60	T \$16,473.60
3 Piece High Tops - Barstool and Table 12 Barstools - to be delivered friday Jan 30th	6	\$0.00	T \$0.00
5 piece dining set - Tables and Chairs 48 chairs   12 dining tables - to be delivered friday Jan 30th	12	\$0.00	T \$0.00
Black Stretch Velvet to Create a tunnel 2- 20'x22"H   4-15'x 22' or 20'H   4- 10'x 22'H   to be delivered friday Jan 30th	1	\$2,831.40	T \$2,831.40
Sandbag 35lbs This are for Drape 35 LBS	20	\$0.00	T \$0.00
<b>Total General</b>			<b>\$29,835.00</b>
<b>Additions</b>			
Exit Signs	6	\$0.00	T \$0.00
Black Streatch Velvet. 30'x 15'H	1	\$234.00	T \$234.00
up rights and Cross Bars 15 Bases 15 Up rights 20'H cross Bars	1	\$0.00	T \$0.00
Fabric Camps Bukets	1	\$0.00	T \$0.00
Sandbag 35lbs For Balloon entrance person 35 LBS	50	\$6.44	T \$321.75
Dj Booths - Customizable Front & Sides 6'W x 30"D X 40"H - Can be custom painted and/or decal	1	\$234.00	T \$234.00

Description	Qty	Price	Total
 Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table - Multicolor Where used as it is in Black 36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted	6	\$128.70	T \$772.20
 Shelves - Shelving Unit Cubbie - Large 59"W x 16"L X 59"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Color Upon Request	3	\$296.01	T \$888.03
<b>Total Additions</b>			<b>\$2,449.98</b>
<b>Services</b>			
Delivery and installation of Star Drapes	8	\$650.00	\$5,200.00
friday Delivery if need it of other goods and Touch ups	6	\$650.00	\$3,900.00
Transportation 1 truck and 1 Van for Install and strike Unless More Items are added	1	\$1,500.00	T \$1,500.00
Strike Team Unless More Items are added	6	\$650.00	T \$3,900.00
Pick up and delivery of star Drapes from Dazian Unless More Items are added	1	\$1,652.00	\$1,652.00
Tables and barstool Build	1	\$250.00	\$250.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full  
Please ready the contract and sign it

#### Notes

50 % Deposit is need it By Friday January 23rd.  
Final Payment needs to be by Jan 30th

<b>Total Products:</b>	\$32,284.98
<b>Total Labor/Services/Misc:</b>	\$16,402.00
Wear & Tear (0.00%):	\$0.00
Packing (0.00%):	\$0.00
<b>Taxes (tax exempt):</b>	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
<b>Total:</b>	\$48,686.98
<b>Payments:</b>	(\$50,000.00)
<b>Balance:</b>	\$-1,313.02